✔ LSZH
✔ DRAKA UC 900 SS CAT 7 S/FTP PimF
✔ 2x Hirose TM31 plug
✔ Yellow colored plug for CAT 6A
Twisted Pair Patch Cord - Category 6A Class EA - S/FTP
Abstract
CAT 6A Class EA, S/FTP Twisted Pair Patch Cord, Cu, LSZH, DRAKA UC 900 SS, Hirose TM31, AWG 27/7
Features

175.0 4.3 83 80 79 79 52 19
200.0 4.6 82 79 77 77 51 18
250.0 5.1 81 78 76 76 49 18
300.0 5.6 80 77 74 74 47 17
450.0 6.9 77 74 70 70 44 17
600.0 7.9 75 72 67 67 41 17
750.0 8.7 73 70 64 64 39 -
900.0 9.7 72 69 62 62 38 -
1000.0 10.2 71 68 41 61 37 -
Product Number Information
Item code Description Length Color
DK-1643-A-005
CAT 6A S-FTP patch cord DRAKA UC 900 SS FRNC,TM31
0.5 m
Grey
DK-1643-A-010 1.0 m
DK-1643-A-020 2.0 m
DK-1643-A-030 3.0 m
DK-1643-A-050 5.0 m
DK-1643-A-100 10.0 m
DK-1643-A-150 15.0 m
DK-1643-A-200 20.0 m